Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee

COMBS BROADCASTINGINC. 0488439.09.99999 1/17/2008 4:00:20 PM \$4.00

Registered Agent

Principal Office

2401 PAINT CREEK ROAD P.O. BOX 577 STANTON, KY 40380-0577 JAMES HAROLD COMBS 2401 PAINT CREEK ROAD PO BOX 577 STANTON, KY 40380

Officers

ChairmanJerald FaulknerPresidentJames Harold CombsSecretaryBeverly CombsVice PresidentWilliam F Harrison Jr

3239 Morris Creek Rd Stanton KY 40380 P O Box 705 Stanton KY 40380 P O Box 705 Stanton KY 40380 P O Box 3 Stanton KY 40380

Directors

DirectorErnest CrabtreeDirectorTony WatsonDirectorLanny RogersDirectorRaymond Tipton

145 Halls Branch Rd Stanton KY 40380 3417 Morris Creek Rd Stanton KY 40380 2740 Morris Creek Rd Stanton KY 40380 3300 Spout Springs Rd Irvine KY 40336

Signatures

Signature Title Beverly Combs Secretary-Treasurer